
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
157 Hendley Road
bldg 3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 42 X 36 X 8 IN

REF: OCC14186032512220076001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Port Wentworth GA 31407

SHIP DATE: 22DEC25
ACTWGT: 62.66 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Michael Tocco
Michael Tocco

45201 NORTHPOINTE BLVD APT 423

13474483190
UTICA MI 48315 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8873 2124 6935

     48315

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8873 2124 6935


